BACKBONES 5K RUN, WALK n ROLL 2017
Sponsorship Opportunities

BACKBONES

$2,500

$1,000

$500

$200

$150

$100

$50

Official Event Sponsor
Choose one:

(1) Photo Watermark Sponsor
(2) Finish Line Sponsor

Logo on event T-shirt

Company signage displayed at event
(must provide own signage)

Sponsor name announced at event

Vendor table at site (must provide your
own table)

Link on BACKBONES event pages

Social Media recognition

Recoghnition in e-newsletter

Food & Water Table Sponsor:
Company signage at food/water table on
main site and halfway water station

Mile Marker Sponsor:

Sign with company logo is displayed at the 1
mile mark, 2 mile mark or 3 mile mark (all
three signs for $250)

Goodie Bag promotions and inserts

For more information contact Reveca Torres at 618-724-5484 or info@backbonesonline.com
Make checks payable to: BACKBONES, P.O. BOX 7334, Prospect Heights, IL 60070




