

BACKBONES 5K RUN, WALK n ROLL 2017 Sponsorship Opportunities

	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$200	\$150	\$100	\$50
Official Event Sponsor Choose one: (1) Photo Watermark Sponsor (2) Finish Line Sponsor	x						
Logo on event T-shirt	х	х	х				
Company signage displayed at event (must provide own signage)	x	x					
Sponsor name announced at event	х	х	х				
Vendor table at site (must provide your own table)	X	x	x	x			
Link on BACKBONES event pages	х	х	х				
Social Media recognition	X	x	х				
Recognition in e-newsletter	X	x	х				
Food & Water Table Sponsor: Company signage at food/water table on main site and halfway water station					x		
Mile Marker Sponsor: Sign with company logo is displayed at the 1 mile mark, 2 mile mark or 3 mile mark (all three signs for \$250)						х	
Goodie Bag promotions and inserts	Х	Х					х

For more information contact Reveca Torres at 618-724-5484 or info@backbonesonline.com Make checks payable to: BACKBONES, P.O. BOX 7334, Prospect Heights, IL 60070